Community
Partner

Arc of the Triangle

Boomerang Youth
Inc

Bridging the Gap
with DMH

Chamber - Black
Business Alliance
Chamber -
Partnership for a
Sustainable
Community
Chamber -
Summer Careers
Academy

Club Nova
Community Inc
Club Nova
Community Inc
Community
Empowerment
Fund (CEF)

Compass Center

Compass Center

Diaper Bank of NC

El Centro Hispano
EMPOWERment
Inc.

Exchange Club's
Family Center of
the Central
Piedmont

Farmer Foodshare

Project Name

Arc Triangle University
Classes and
Community Programs
Alternative to
Suspension (STRIVE)
for Chapel Hill Youth

The Gifted Program

Accelerate the Start
and Growth of BIPOC-
owned Businesses

Create Dramatically
More Affordable
Housing

Expand and Replicate
Summer Careers
Academy

No One Left Behind -
Young Adult and Latinx
Inclusion

No One Left Behind

Homebuyer's Program
Emergency Housing for
Survivors of Domestic
Violence

Lethality Assessment
Program for Safety of
Survivors of Domestic
Violence
Transforming Lives and
Communities by
Meeting Hygiene
Needs

ECH COVID Recovery
Initiative

BrightPath Solutions
(The Series)

Trauma-Informed
Family Centered
Counseling

CSA for All Pilot
Program

ARPA Eligible

ARPA Team

Meets Council
Interests

Specific to Pandemic
Relief

Equity Lab

Meets Equity Goals

ARPA Community Partner

Affordable Housing & Community Connections Staff

Benefits a Qualified
Census Tract (QCT)

Cross-Organization
Collaboration

Connection to
Target Community

Projects -

Peoples Academy Graduate Volunteer Reviewers

General Project Benefits Communities

Merit

2.33

3.89

3.44

2.89

3.11

3.56

3.22

3.41

3.11

3.56

3.44

3.44

3.44

3.33

3.22

3.33

Affected by Covid

2.33

3.67

3.33

2.89

3.11

3.33

3.44

3.18

3.22

3.33

3.33

3.56

3.78

3.22

3.33

3.11

Success
Measurability

1.67

3.33

2.56

2.89

2.11

3.18

3.22

3.44

2.89

3.56

2.89

2.78

3.56

Overall Scores

Total out of Possible
40 Points

16.33

24.89

19.33

24.67

20.33

27.89

25.66

25.77

27.55

30.33

25.66

26.56

30.11

31.33

21.55
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Freedom House

Recovery Center

Hope Renovations

IFC

Kidscope (Families
and Communities

Rising, Inc.)

Kidzu

Meals on Wheels

Orange County
Partnership for
Young Children

Orange County

Rape Crisis Center

Orange County

Rape Crisis Center

OWASA
PORCH

Public School
Foundation
(CHCCS)
Refugee
Community
Partners (RCP)
Refugee
Community
Partners (RCP)
TABLE

Tiny Vortex

Transplanting
Traditions

Community Farm

Triangle Nonprofit

& Volunteer

Leadership Center

Youth SUD-MH 1st
Offender Early
Intervention
Construction
Internship Program for
Women and Gender
Minorities

Housing Stability

Trauma-Informed
Education Consultation

From Play to Practice
Expanded Meal
Options

Mitigating Early
Learning Loss

By Us for Us - Sexual
Assault Services by and
for People of Color
Centering our Peace -
Sexual Assault Services
by and for People of
Color

Water Bill Debt
Forgiveness

Food for Families

Afterschool and In-
School Academic
Support for Students
Adversely Affected by
Virtual Learning

Community
Interpretation for All

Language Partners
Marketplace
Nightlight

Food Access to Food
Sovereignty:
Empowering Refugees
to Feed Themselves
and Others

Helping Nonprofits
Help their Community

o

N

N

N

N

3.56

2.78
3.67

2.67

2.89

3.89

3.56

3.11

3.33

3.44

3.78

3.67

3.78
3.78
0.5

3.33

3.22

3.22
3.67

2.67

3.33

3.67

3.44

3.11

3.33

3.56

3.44

3.44
3.67
0.67

3.56

1.33

2.89

3.11

2.44

3.22

3.56

3.11

2.33

2.78

3.56
3.78

3.56

3.11

3.44
3.44
0.17

1.83

25.67

23
26.45

19.78

27.44

25.12

28.11

22.55

25.11

26.33
25.78

24.9

28.22

30.66
30.89
1.34

31.89

11.16





