			ARPA Team		Equity Lab	Affordable Housing & Community Connections Staff			Peoples Academy Graduate Volunteer Reviewers				
Community Partner	Project Name	ARPA Eligible	Meets Council Interests	Specific to Pandemic Relief	Meets Equity Goals	Benefits a Qualified Census Tract (QCT)	Cross-Organization Collaboration	Connection to Target Community	General Project Merit	Benefits Communities Affected by Covid	Success Measurability	Total out of Possible 40 Points	
	Arc Triangle University Classes and												
	e Community Programs Alternative to	4	0	2	2	0	0	2	2.33	2.33	1.67	16.33	
Inc	Suspension (STRIVE) for Chapel Hill Youth	4	2	2	2	0	2	2	3.89	3.67	3.33	24.89	
Bridging the Gap with DMH	The Gifted Program	2	4	0	0	0	0	4	3.44	3.33	2.56	19.33	
Chamber - Black	Accelerate the Start and Growth of BIPOC-												
Business Alliance Chamber -	owned Businesses	2	4	2	2	0	2	4	2.89	2.89	2.89	24.67	
Partnership for a Sustainable Community	Create Dramatically More Affordable Housing	4	2	0	0	0	4	2	3.11	3.11	2.11	20.33	
Chamber - Summer Careers	Expand and Replicate Summer Careers	7	2	o	ŭ	Ü	7	2	3.11	3.11	2.11	20.55	
Academy	Academy No One Left Behind -	4	4	0	4	0	4	2	3.56	3.33	3	27.89	
Club Nova Community Inc Club Nova	Young Adult and Latinx Inclusion	4	2	2	2	0	2	4	3.22	3.44	3	25.66	
Community Inc Community	No One Left Behind	4	2	4	0	0	2	4	3.41	3.18	3.18	25.77	
Empowerment Fund (CEF)	Homebuyer's Program Emergency Housing for Survivors of Domestic	4	2	2	4	0	2	4	3.11	3.22	3.22	27.55	
Compass Center	Violence	4	4	2	4	0	2	4	3.56	3.33	3.44	30.33	
	Lethality Assessment Program for Safety of Survivors of Domestic												
Compass Center	Violence Transforming Lives and Communities by	4	2	2	2	0	2	4	3.44	3.33	2.89	25.66	
Diaper Bank of NC	Meeting Hygiene Needs ECH COVID Recovery	4	2	2	4	0	4	0	3.44	3.56	3.56	26.56	
El Centro Hispano EMPOWERment		4	2	4	4	0	2	4	3.44	3.78	2.89	30.11	
Inc. Exchange Club's	(The Series)	4	4	4	4	0	2	4	3.33	3.22	2.78	31.33	
Family Center of the Central Piedmont	Trauma-Informed Family Centered Counseling	4	2	4	0	0	2	0	3.22	3.33	3	21.55	
Farmer Foodshare	CSA for All Pilot	4	2	4	4	2	4	4	3.33	3.11	3.56	34	
	J												

Freedom House Recovery Center	Youth SUD-MH 1st Offender Early Intervention Construction Internship Program for	4	2	4	2	0	2	2	3.56	3.22	2.89	25.67
Hope Renovations	Women and Gender Minorities	4	2	2	2	0	2	2	2.78	3.22	3	23
IFC	Housing Stability	4	2	2	2	0	2	4	3.67	3.67	3.11	26.45
/=												
Kidscope (Families	s Trauma-Informed											
Rising, Inc.)	Education Consultation	4	2	2	2	0	0	2	2.67	2.67	2.44	19.78
- 0, - 1												
Kidzu	From Play to Practice Expanded Meal	2	4	2	4	2	2	2	2.89	3.33	3.22	27.44
Meals on Wheels	Options	4	2	2	2	0	2	2	3.89	3.67	3.56	25.12
Orange County	Mitigating Farly											
Partnership for Young Children	Mitigating Early Learning Loss	4	4	4	4	0	2	0	3.56	3.44	3.11	28.11
roung emaren	Learning 2000	7	-	-	7	Ü	2	O	3.50	3.44	5.11	20.11
	By Us for Us - Sexual											
Orange County	Assault Services by and											
Rape Crisis Center	for People of Color	4	2	2	2	0	2	2	3.11	3.11	2.33	22.55
	Centering our Peace - Sexual Assault Services											
Orange County	by and for People of											
Rape Crisis Center		4	4	2	0	0	4	2	3.33	3	2.78	25.11
	Water Bill Debt											
OWASA	Forgiveness	4	4	4	2	2	0	0	3.44	3.33	3.56	26.33
PORCH	Food for Families	4	2	2	2	0	2	2	4	4	3.78	25.78
	Afterschool and In- School Academic											
Public School	Support for Students											
Foundation	Adversely Affected by											
(CHCCS) Refugee	Virtual Learning	4	2	2	0	0	4	2	3.78	3.56	3.56	24.9
Community Partners (RCP)	Community Interpretation for All	4	2	2	4	0	2	4	3.67	3.44	3.11	28.22
Refugee	interpretation for All	4	2	2	4	U	2	4	5.07	5.44	5.11	20.22
Community												
Partners (RCP)	Language Partners	4	2	2	4	0	4	4	3.78	3.44	3.44	30.66
TABLE	Marketplace	4	4	2	2	2	4	2	3.78	3.67	3.44	30.89
Tiny Vortex	Nightlight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.5	0.67	0.17	1.34
	Food Access to Food Sovereignty:											
Transplanting	Empowering Refugees											
Traditions	to Feed Themselves	_	_	_			_	_				
Community Farm	and Others	4	4	2	4	0	4	4	3.33	3.56	3	31.89
Triangle Nonprofit												
& Volunteer	Helping Nonprofits											
Leadership Center	r Help their Community	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	1.33	1.83	11.16